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Anthony
Rocchio

Former
Member anthony.rocchio1@gmail.com

702-
764-
3510

Beverly
Rideout,
CC

Former
Member

unsubscribed-
1496693694@toastmastersclubs.org

702-
873-
1571

Bill Lusk,
ACS

Former
Member billusk@gmail.com

702-
466-
4073

Bobby
Williams

Former
Member pthuenemebob@aol.com

Corrine
Thomas

Former
Member ct@pathfinderbhs.com

702-
328-
4612

Darrell
Allen
Jensen,
CTM -
RNG

Former
Member al@702speaker.com

702-
833-
1980

David
Grayson

Former
Member davidegrayson@gmail.com

702-
235-
3925

Dawn
Elyzabeth,
ACB, CL

Former
Member dawn@dawnelyzabeth.com

Debra L.
Phelps

Former
Member debraph10@gmail.com

702-
533-
4346

Dr. Peter
Pizor,
ATMS, CL

Former
Member peterpizor@gmail.com

702-
493-
3374

Eddie
Garcia

Former
Member eddiegarcianv@gmail.com

562-
400-
7070

Ellie
Solomon

Former
Member elnusya@mail.ru

702-
277-
7633

Ethan
Nguyen

Former
Member mydrawingtutorials@yahoo.com

702-
467-
9932

Gordon
Xu, CC

Former
Member gaofengxu@gmail.com

702-
339-
8638

Gregory
Navone

Former
Member gn@gregorynavone.com

702-
491-
4702

James D
Gibson

Former
Member 7jim70@gmail.com

702-
817-
4688

Jennifer
Szabo

Former
Member jennifer@jenniferszabo.com

Jens
Norgaard,
ACS

Former
Member gojens@aol.com

702-
808-
5599

Joan
Wang

Former
Member y.joan.wang@gmail.com

702-
703-
6188

John
Polish

Former
Member john@johnpolish.com

702-
561-
1088

Jon Kosh Former
Member jgkosh@gmail.com

Jonathan
DeMaille

Former
Member jon.demaille@gmail.com

516-
369-
4106

Karen
Lewison,
ACS ALB

Former
Member karentenor@aol.com

702-
302-
1473

Kevin A
Dunlop

Former
Member kevin@tridentinvestmentsllc.com

Linda
Former

702-



Bown,
DTM

Member linda@lindabown.com 569-
5896

McKenzie
Haglund

Former
Member mckenzie@mckenziehaglund.com

719-
661-
9067

Paola
Seminario

Former
Member paolaseminario@gmail.com

702-
624-
1543

Philip
Rosen

Former
Member phil@theinsiderslv.com

Ryan
Mulligan,
ACB, ALB

Former
Member ryan@ryantm.com

630-
253-
4900

S Frank
Stringham

Former
Member s@scapades.com

Samuel
Volonnino

Former
Member samvolonnino@gmail.com

702-
290-
7540

Scott
Pritchard,
ACB

Former
Member scott339@cox.net

702-
808-
2844

Sid
Maestre

Former
Member sidmaestre@yahoo.com

702-
400-
1676

Anne
Alipon Guest anne.alipon@gmail.com

702-
335-
9367

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Arnold
Nunez Guest noemail-

1512347279@toastmastersclubs.org
702-
488-
7002

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Gerard
Day Guest slam02k@yahoo.com

404-
922-
9088

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Jeffrey
Bordelove Guest luckyariz@cox.net

702-
378-
7907

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Jennifer
Kiefer Guest jenkiefer@yahoo.com

702-
956-
1655

2018-01-
03 Email

Visited
September
or October
2017

Jerry
Ferguson,
CTM CL

Guest noemail-
1512347577@toastmastersclubs.org

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Jim Moahz Guest noemail-
1512348391@toastmastersclubs.org

702-
940-
4734

2018-01-
03 Email

Judy
Cooke Guest somelittlebird@gmail.com

435-
212-
8125

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Kelly
McMaster Guest mcmastkj@gmail.com

702-
354-
4620

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Kevin
Dumlop Guest kevin@kevinadunlop.com

702-
591-
1784

Kevin
Kiefer Guest kpkiefer@me.com

702-
956-
1654

2018-01-
03 Email

Visited
September
or October
2017

M.
Dunnoway Guest noemail-

1512347448@toastmastersclubs.org
310-
773-
7568

2018-01-
03 Email Visited in

mid-2017

Michael
Bible Guest mvbible@yahoo.com 2018-01-

03 Email
Visited
September
2017

Michael
Skinner Guest mskinner03@yahoo.com

954-
303-
3027

2018-01-
31

Other
(see
notes)

John
Kinde
spoke to
him
1/31/18

P.J.
Barnes Guest pjbarnes45@gmail.com 2018-01-

03 Email
Visited
September
or October
2017

Pedi Amiry Guest noemail-
1512347388@toastmastersclubs.org

310-
623-
0138

2018-01-
03 Email

Visited
twice in
mid-2017

Ronny
Engelke,
CC

Guest tycoonpower@gmail.com
702-
205-
4974

Former
Member -
Visited
October or
November
2017

Stania
Laurichous Guest stania1212@gmail.com 2018-01-

03 Email
Visited
September
2017



Terry
Wilsey Guest unsubscribed-

1515190526@toastmastersclubs.org
702-
731-
2114

2018-01-
03 Email Visited

twice in
mid-2017

Bri Prospect letitride@abshers.com 2018-01-
22 Email 2018-01-

31 Email


